Smooth Stainless
Steel Cable Ties
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A53_2 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 1

L
C
Available Certifications
Smooth Stainless
Steel Cable Ties
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A53_2 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 2
Product Specifications
CODE REFERENCE L WIDTH (mm) C LENGTH (mm) Min. Ø (mm) Max. Ø (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH (N)
7021134012 PV-046-125-Inox304 4,6 125,0 15,0 38,0 890
7021134015 PV-046-150-Inox304 4,6 150,0 15,0 46,0 890
7021134020 PV-046-200-Inox304 4,6 200,0 15,0 61,9 890
7021134026 PV-046-260-Inox304 4,6 260,0 15,0 81,0 890
7021134029 PV-046-290-Inox304 4,6 290,0 15,0 90,6 890
7021134036 PV-046-360-Inox304 4,6 360,0 15,0 112,8 890
7021134052 PV-046-520-Inox304 4,6 520,0 15,0 163,8 890
7021134068 PV-046-680-Inox304 4,6 680,0 15,0 214,8 890
7021134084 PV-046-840-Inox304 4,6 840,0 15,0 265,7 890
7021137020 PV-079-200-Inox304 7,9 200,0 15,0 61,9 1600
7021137026 PV-079-260-Inox304 7,9 260,0 15,0 81,0 1600
7021137029 PV-079-290-Inox304 7,9 290,0 15,0 90,6 1600
7021137036 PV-079-360-Inox304 7,9 360,0 15,0 112,8 1600
7021137052 PV-079-520-Inox304 7,9 520,0 15,0 163,8 1600
7021137068 PV-079-680-Inox304 7,9 680,0 15,0 214,8 1600
7021137084 PV-079-840-Inox304 7,9 840,0 15,0 265,7 1600
7021234012 PV-046-125-Inox316 4,6 125,0 15,0 38,0 890
7021234015 PV-046-150-Inox316 4,6 150,0 15,0 46,0 890
7021234020 PV-046-200-Inox316 4,6 200,0 15,0 61,9 890
7021234026 PV-046-260-Inox316 4,6 260,0 15,0 81,0 890